
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12684 12307 12083 11831 11661 11464 11293 11126 11022 10912 10887 10895 11002 11156 11048 11166 11613 12691 13391 13909 14316 14697 15014 15104 319,848

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 843

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 694 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,769

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 694 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,769

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 694 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,769

JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 694 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,769

PKLGU1 (MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 212 212 211 202 201 201 209 212 213 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,198

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 212 212 211 202 201 201 209 212 213 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,198

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 319 347 307 292 292 290 274 271 273 286 292 294 271 309 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,157

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 106 105 109 119 119 2,465

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 106 105 109 119 119 2,462

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 212 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,182

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 212 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,182

SGB3GT33 159 149 146 120 121 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 165 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,163

SGRIGT21 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 126 153 150 163 181 181 2,971

SKSPBK1 311 304 302 265 285 255 244 244 243 231 229 229 240 244 245 228 257 316 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,458

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 319 349 306 289 290 286 271 266 268 284 290 292 266 307 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,997

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 319 349 306 289 290 286 270 266 268 283 290 292 266 307 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,996

TJGSBK2A (DFO) 347 347 347 305 331 291 274 275 274 257 252 254 270 275 278 252 294 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,818

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

TJGSBK2B (DFO) 347 347 347 305 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 5,903

KLPPGT14 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,614

PGLAGT11 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,739

GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085

GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085

PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240

SGB3GT31 (DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,012

SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 2,906

SGRIGT22 (DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 148 163 181 181 2,004

SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 162 181 181 1,836

SRDGGT1 DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 75 75 850

SRDGGT2 (DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 75 75 776

PDPSGT1 (DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490

SRDGGT3 (DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490

KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 260

SRDGGT5 (DFO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 75 60 60 60 60 60 90 60 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,250

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 75 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 95 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,070

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,940

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,940

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 859

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 244

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 115 595

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 405

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 54 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 927 944 949 1201 1024 1221 1392 1359 1363 1457 1478 1470 1383 1329 1337 1525 1278 1126 955 967 937 920 972 1032 26,900

TOTAL GEN 12563 12186 11962 11710 11540 11343 11172 11005 10901 10791 10766 10774 10881 11035 10927 11045 11492 12570 13270 13788 14195 14576 14893 14983 316,965

30-May-12

Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 15004 14683 14587 14790 15079 15266 15319 15288 15323 15245 14947 14413 13861 13534 13565 14315 14400 14384 14295 14091 13730 13684 13443 13177 319,848

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 843

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,769

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,769

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,769

JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,769

PKLGU1 (MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU2 (MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,198

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,198

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 336 341 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,157

PGPSBK3A 121 103 95 113 121 119 120 120 119 128 127 102 95 95 95 102 102 101 108 99 95 95 95 95 2,465

PGPSBK3B 120 102 95 112 120 119 119 119 119 128 127 102 95 95 95 102 101 101 108 99 95 95 95 95 2,462

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,182

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,182

SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 173 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 198 186 183 147 4,163

SGRIGT21 181 140 115 169 181 181 181 181 181 191 190 139 90 90 90 141 139 139 161 127 90 90 90 90 2,971

SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 322 278 280 350 350 350 350 350 345 334 331 303 7,458

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 337 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,997

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 337 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,996

TJGSBK2A (DFO) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 323 326 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,818

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

TJGSBK2B (DFO) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 323 326 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 5,903

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,614

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 336 341 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,739

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240

SGB3GT31 (DFO) 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 173 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 197 185 183 147 3,012

SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 173 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 197 186 183 147 2,906

SGRIGT22 (DFO) 181 140 113 169 181 181 181 181 181 189 190 139 90 90 90 141 139 139 161 127 90 90 0 0 2,004

SGRIGT23 181 140 113 169 181 181 181 181 181 189 188 139 90 90 90 139 139 139 161 127 0 0 0 0 1,836

SRDGGT1 DFO) 75 74 73 74 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 74 70 70 70 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 850

SRDGGT2 (DFO) 75 74 73 74 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 74 70 70 70 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 776

PDPSGT1 (DFO) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490

SRDGGT3 (DFO) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490

KLPPGT11 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260

SRDGGT5 (DFO) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,250

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,070

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,940

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,940

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 60 77 84 84 84 69 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 859

TMGR 2 30 0 0 0 0 77 84 84 84 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 76 84 83 84 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197

PGAU 1 130 0 0 0 103 113 128 113 130 113 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 595

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 102 112 127 112 130 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 405

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,428

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 95 20 20 20 50 80 65 30 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 979 1066 1162 959 970 951 900 929 900 932 912 917 1369 1696 1668 1018 933 949 918 1002 1046 1092 910 1076 26,900

TOTAL GEN 14886 14565 14469 14672 14961 15148 15201 15170 15205 15127 14829 14295 13743 13416 13444 14194 14279 14263 14174 13970 13609 13563 13322 13056 316,965




